

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE: CRP No. 2994 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	27.12.2024	<u>RNT, J</u> The respondent Sri Rajeev Lochan Singh appears in person. He submits that he wants to appear in person. 2. Let appropriate application be filed before the Committee of Registrars for such permission. 3. Place the matter in the next week after the report of the Committee of the Registrars. <u>RNT, J</u> Dsr	