

# HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE: CRP No. 2994 of 2024

## PROCEEDING SHEET

| SL. NO. | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     | OFFICE NOTE |
|---------|------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
| 03.     | 03.01.2025 | <p><b><u>RNT, J</u></b></p> <p>The respondent, appearing in person, submits that he has filed counter, but the same is not on record.</p> <p>2. Post on 06.01.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>RNT, J</u></b></p> <p>Dsr</p> |             |