

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE: C. R. P. No. 2994 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	25.07.2025	<u>RNT, J</u> At the request of Sri Rajeev Lochan Singh/respondent, appearing in person, list this case next week, showing on first ten matters, if so possible, after 'admission' matters. <u>RNT, J</u> Dsr	