

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE: CRP No. 2994 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13.	21.11.2025	<u>RNT, J</u> At the request of the respondent, appearing in person, list the review petition on 28.11.2025. <u> </u> RNT, J Dsr	