

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE: C. R. P. No. 2994 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	30.01.2026	<u>RNT, J</u> Sri M. Sai Teja, learned counsel, submits that Sri Ramani Annam, learned counsel for the review petitioner is hospitalized and requests for adjournment. 2. List on 13.02.2026. RNT, J Dsr	