

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: C.R.P.No.2994 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
15.	13.2.2026	<u>RNT,J</u> <u>Review I.A.Nos.1 & 2 of 2025</u> The respondent is appearing in person. 2. List on 20.02.2026. RPD <u>RNT,J</u>	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE