

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: **C.R.P.No.2994 of 2024**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
17.	13.2.2026	<u>RNT,J</u> <u>Review I.A.Nos.1 & 2 of 2025</u> Sri Suresh Kumar Potturi, learned counsel for the review petitioner and the respondent-Sri Rajeev Lochan Singh, appearing in person, appeared through virtual mode. 2. The Registry has submitted the report, pursuant to the order dated 13.03.2026. 3. List next week along with connected C.R.P.No.278 of 2025. RPD <u>RNT,J</u>	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

